
  

 Deviations are declared in the daily menu Seasonal fruit and vegetables: Gebrüder Marksteiner / Bruderholz: Birsmatterhof  
Meat origin: Chicken, lamb and pork: CH; Beef and veal: CH, regional 

 Menu Plan Densa Park – February 2025 

 

Week 06 
 

Week 07 
 

Week 08 
 

Week 09 
 

Week 10 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Monday (03.02.25) 

Cucumber salad 

Vegetable Melimelo 

 
Monday (10.02.25) 

Eiersalat 

Polenta mit Ratatouille  

 
Monday (17.02.25) 

Corn salad 

Tomatoe risotto  

 
Monday (24.02.25) 

Rosini salad 

Fine leek tart 

 
Monday (03.03.25) 

   * 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Tuesday (04.02.25) 

Vegetable soup 

Mustard chicken with 

parsnip stock 

 
Tuesday (11.02.25) 

Bulgur salad  

Ravioli Napoli 

           

 
Tuesday (18.02.25) 

Tuna salad 

Nidi di Rondini 

 
Tuesday (25.02.25) 

Fennel salad 

Spätzle with vegetables 

 
Tuesday (04.03.25) 

   * 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Wednesday (05.02.25) 

Green lettuce 

Chiccorèe au gratin with 
potatoes 

 
Wednesday (12.02.25) 

Carrot soup 

Beef goulash with 
mashed potatoes 

 
Wednesday (19.02.25) 

Sweet potatoes with 
pomegranate  

Spaghetti Carbonara 

 
Wednesday (26.02.25) 

Italian tomato soup 

Erbazon with salad 
garnish  

 
Wednesday (05.03.25) 

   * 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Thursday (06.02.25) 

Quinoa salad 

Lentils Dahl 
 

 
Thursday (13.02.25) 

Tomaten-Mozzarella-
Salat 

Piadina con verdura 
ruccola  

 
Thursday (20.02.25) 

Lamb's lettuce with egg 

Gnocchi with mushroom 
sauce   
 

 
Thursday (27.02.25) 

Crosnes Salad 

Colourful vegetable 
Tortillas 

 
Thursday (06.03.25) 

   * 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Friday (08.02.25) 

Beetroot salad 

Fagiolo Gozzo 
 

 
Friday (14.02.25) 

Arugula with orange fillet  

Salmon lasagna 

 
Friday (21.02.25) 

Artichoke salad 

Zucchini stuffed with 
minced meat 

 
Friday (28.02.25) 

Rice salad 

Nuggets with fine oven 
fries  
 
 

 
Friday (07.03.25) 

             * 

 Specialties according to the pedagogical theme of the month: San Marino 

 

https://www.google.com/url?sa=t&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=web&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=2ahUKEwj9keX_ur_8AhV88bsIHce5CCIQrbMEegQICRAN&url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.kochbar.de%2Frezept%2F550135%2FAEgyptisches-Koshari.html&usg=AOvVaw3WokbUbkOXhLgx7XI7zbrs

